114
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
 4,00 250 315 A1254.0X315
11/64  4,37 100 160 A12511/64X160
11/64  4,37 150 200 A12511/64X200
 4,50 100 160 A1254.5X160
 4,50 150 200 A1254.5X200
 4,50 200 250 A1254.5X250
 4,50 250 315 A1254.5X315
3/16  4,76 100 160 A1253/16X160
3/16  4,76 150 200 A1253/16X200
3/16  4,76 200 250 A1253/16X250
3/16  4,76 250 315 A1253/16X315
3/16  4,76 300 400 A1253/16X400
 5,00 100 160 A1255.0X160
 5,00 150 200 A1255.0X200
 5,00 200 250 A1255.0X250
 5,00 250 315 A1255.0X315
 5,00 300 400 A1255.0X400
13/64  5,16 150 200 A12513/64X200
13/64  5,16 200 250 A12513/64X250
13/64  5,16 250 315 A12513/64X315
 5,50 150 200 A1255.5X200
 5,50 200 250 A1255.5X250
 5,50 250 315 A1255.5X315
7/32  5,56 150 200 A1257/32X200
7/32  5,56 200 250 A1257/32X250
7/32  5,56 250 315 A1257/32X315
15/64  5,95 150 200 A12515/64X200
15/64  5,95 200 250 A12515/64X250
 6,00 150 200 A1256.0X200
 6,00 200 250 A1256.0X250
 6,00 250 315 A1256.0X315
 6,00 300 400 A1256.0X400
1/4  6,35 150 200 A1251/4X200
1/4  6,35 200 250 A1251/4X250
1/4  6,35 250 315 A1251/4X315
1/4  6,35 300 400 A1251/4X400
1/4  6,35 400 500 A1251/4X500
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
 1,40 100 160 A1251.4X160
 1,50  80 125 A1251.5X125
 1,50 100 160 A1251.5X160
1/16  1,59  80 125 A1251/16X125
1/16  1,59 100 160 A1251/16X160
 1,80 100 160 A1251.8X160
5/64  1,98  80 125 A1255/64X125
5/64  1,98 100 160 A1255/64X160
 2,00  80 125 A1252.0X125
 2,00 100 160 A1252.0X160
 2,20 100 160 A1252.2X160
3/32  2,38  80 125 A1253/32X125
3/32  2,38 100 160 A1253/32X160
 2,50  80 125 A1252.5X125
 2,50 100 160 A1252.5X160
7/64  2,78  80 125 A1257/64X125
7/64  2,78 100 160 A1257/64X160
 3,00 100 160 A1253.0X160
 3,00 150 200 A1253.0X200
 3,00 200 250 A1253.0X250
1/8  3,18 100 160 A1251/8X160
1/8  3,18 150 200 A1251/8X200
1/8  3,18 200 250 A1251/8X250
1/8  3,18 250 315 A1251/8X315
 3,30 100 160 A1253.3X160
 3,50 100 160 A1253.5X160
 3,50 150 200 A1253.5X200
 3,50 200 250 A1253.5X250
9/64  3,57 100 160 A1259/64X160
9/64  3,57 150 200 A1259/64X200
5/32  3,97 100 160 A1255/32X160
5/32  3,97 150 200 A1255/32X200
5/32  3,97 200 250 A1255/32X250
5/32  3,97 250 315 A1255/32X315
 4,00 100 160 A1254.0X160
 4,00 150 200 A1254.0X200
 4,00 200 250 A1254.0X250
A125
A125
■
●
Extra Length Drill Spiralbohrer, extra lang Extra lange boren
Foret extra-long Broca serie extra larga Broca de Extra Longa
 Bright Below 2,2mm, 5/64”  / Blank bis 2,2mmØ  / Blank beneden 2,2mm, 5/16”  / Brillant au dessous de 2,2 mm, 5/64  / Brillante por
debajo de 2,2 mm, 5/64”  / Brilhante abaixo de 2.2 mm, 5/64”
115
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
3/8  9,53 200 250 A1253/8X250
3/8  9,53 250 315 A1253/8X315
3/8  9,53 300 400 A1253/8X400
3/8  9,53 400 500 A1253/8X500
10,00 200 250 A12510.0X250
10,00 250 315 A12510.0X315
10,00 300 400 A12510.0X400
13/32 10,32 200 250 A12513/32X250
13/32 10,32 250 315 A12513/32X315
10,50 200 250 A12510.5X250
10,50 250 315 A12510.5X315
10,50 300 400 A12510.5X400
11,00 200 250 A12511.0X250
11,00 250 315 A12511.0X315
11,00 300 400 A12511.0X400
7/16 11,11 200 250 A1257/16X250
7/16 11,11 250 315 A1257/16X315
7/16 11,11 300 400 A1257/16X400
15/32 11,91 200 250 A12515/32X250
15/32 11,91 250 315 A12515/32X315
12,00 200 250 A12512.0X250
12,00 250 315 A12512.0X315
12,00 300 400 A12512.0X400
1/2 12,70 200 250 A1251/2X250
1/2 12,70 250 315 A1251/2X315
1/2 12,70 300 400 A1251/2X400
1/2 12,70 400 500 A1251/2X500
13,00 250 315 A12513.0X315
13,00 300 400 A12513.0X400
14,00 250 315 A12514.0X315
14,00 300 400 A12514.0X400
d1
Øh8
Inch
d1
Øh8
mm
l2
mm
l1
mm e-Code
 6,50 150 200 A1256.5X200
 6,50 200 250 A1256.5X250
 6,50 250 315 A1256.5X315
17/64  6,75 150 200 A12517/64X200
17/64  6,75 200 250 A12517/64X250
 7,00 150 200 A1257.0X200
 7,00 200 250 A1257.0X250
 7,00 250 315 A1257.0X315
9/32  7,14 150 200 A1259/32X200
9/32  7,14 200 250 A1259/32X250
9/32  7,14 250 315 A1259/32X315
 7,50 150 200 A1257.5X200
 7,50 200 250 A1257.5X250
 7,50 250 315 A1257.5X315
5/16  7,94 150 200 A1255/16X200
5/16  7,94 200 250 A1255/16X250
5/16  7,94 250 315 A1255/16X315
5/16  7,94 300 400 A1255/16X400
5/16  7,94 400 500 A1255/16X500
 8,00 200 250 A1258.0X250
 8,00 250 315 A1258.0X315
 8,00 300 400 A1258.0X400
21/64  8,33 250 315 A12521/64X315
 8,50 200 250 A1258.5X250
 8,50 250 315 A1258.5X315
11/32  8,73 200 250 A12511/32X250
11/32  8,73 250 315 A12511/32X315
11/32  8,73 300 400 A12511/32X400
 9,00 200 250 A1259.0X250
 9,00 250 315 A1259.0X315
 9,00 300 400 A1259.0X400
23/64  9,13 250 315 A12523/64X315
 9,50 200 250 A1259.5X250
 9,50 250 315 A1259.5X315
A125